
WABDL WORLD CUP
WISCONSIN DELLS, WI

MAY 6, 2023

Meet
Type

Gender Division
Weight

Class

Weight
Lifted
KGS

Weight
Lifted

LBS
4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

BP M Class 1 Men 165 177.5 391.2 404.4 WI Josh Hicks Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Class 1 Men 242 177.5 391.2 Austin Payne Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Class 1 Men 242 137.5 303 Charles Robinson Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 181 100 220.2 Dale Straight Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Disabled 1 Men 75 242 57.5 126.7 132.2 WI NR WR Mac McClatchey Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 220 152.5 336 348.1 MN NR WR Jim Williams Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 220 85 187.2 Bob Brodt Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 220 142.5 314 WI Don Adams Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Disabled 2 Men 75 198 152.5 336 IL NR WR Dan Swift Illinois Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Law-Fire 40-47 Women 165 87.5 192.7 IL NR WR Kim Jones Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Law-Fire 40-47 Women 242 80 176.2 181.7 IL NR WR Dana Crosby Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 198 137.5 303 308.5 WI Andrew Van Riper Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 242 0 0 Freddy Crosby Illinois Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 220 152.5 336 348.1 MN Jim Williams Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 308 160 352.5 Eric Jones Michigan Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 242 0 0 Freddy Crosby Illinois Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 47-53 198 137.5 303 308.5 WI Andrew Van Riper Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 47-53 198 87.5 192.7 Lawrence Vieau Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 47-53 220 125 275.5 286.5 IL Malcolm Fling Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 47-53 220 145 319.5 Nathan Wenzel Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 47-53 220 127.5 281 Richard Vieau Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 54-60 198 142.5 314 Theron Fonder Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 54-60 220 132.5 292 Andrew Jensen Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 54-60 242 217.5 479.5 Michael Happach Illinois Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 54-60 275 165 363.7 WI Dave Sickler Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 54-60 308 170 374.7 Jay Larson Illinois Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 54-60 Super 215 473.7 Scott Bromcisl Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 61-67 198 120 264.5 270 Bob Sikora Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 61-67 198 127.5 281 282.1 WI Jim Kusuda Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 61-67 242 105 231.2 Dennis George Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 61-67 308 160 352.5 MI Eric Jones Michigan Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 68-74 220 100 220.2 Josef Ehrenberg Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 68-74 220 57.5 126.7 WI Roger Sturdevant Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 75-79 181 75 165.2 Robert Batko Michigan Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Master Men 75-79 198 152.5 336 IL NR WR Dan Swift Illinois Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Master Women 40-46 181 62.5 137.7 IL Michelle Vieau Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Master Women 40-46 220 62.5 137.7 143.2 WI Colette Lawlor Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Master Women 40-46 Super 90 198.2 IL Jae Rockwell Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 87.5 192.7 IL Kim Jones Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Master Women 47-53 Super 47.5 104.5 Jodie McLellan Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Master Women 54-60 220 70 154.2 155.3 IN NR WR Felicia Thomas Indiana Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Master Women 68-74 165 40 88 WI Elaine Stroud Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Master Women 68-74 181 37.5 82.5 Jackie Fendler Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Open Men 123 107.5 236.7 237.8 WI Jeremy Radke Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Open Men 148 125 275.5 MN William Baer Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Open Men 165 155 341.5 348.1 WI Derrick Martini Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Open Women 198 92.5 203.7 IL Marquita Snow-Whiten Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
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BP F Open Women 220 62.5 137.7 143.2 Colette Lawlor Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Open Women Super 85 187.2 MN Debra Winkler Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Open Women Super 90 198.2 Jae Rockwell Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 198 92.5 203.7 IL NR WR Marquita Snow-Whiten Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Teen Men 12-13 132 73 160.8 IL NR WR Gabriel Crosby Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Teen Men 12-13 220 72.5 159.7 IL Timothy Harrison Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 123 107.5 236.7 237.8 WI NR WR Jeremy Radke Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 148 90 198.2 WI Gavin Olson Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 110 242.5 248 WI Sam Coleman Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Teen Men 18-19 165 60 132.2 Tommy Harrison III Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Teen Men 18-19 181 150 330.5 MN Jack Montplaisir Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
BP M Teen Men 18-19 181 120 264.5 Leo LaRico Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Class 1 Men 165 212.5 468.2 497.1 WI Josh Hicks Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Class 1 Men 198 215 473.7 491.6 Michael Milia Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Class 1 Men 220 267.5 589.5 611.7 MI Darnell Fenderson Michigan Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Class 1 Men 220 240.5 530.1 551 WI Rick Mecum Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Class 1 Men 242 290 639.2 WI Austin Payne Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Class 1 Men 242 205 451.7 501.5 IL Charles Robinson Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 220 227.5 501.5 MN NR WR Jim Williams Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 220 122.5 270 WI Bob Brodt Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Disabled 2 Women 75 181 110 242.5 Marlene Wexler Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Law-Fire 40-47 Men Super 212.5 468.2 IL Micah Coleman Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Law-Fire 40-47 Women 165 117.5 259 Kim Jones Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 198 175 385.7 402.2 WI Andrew Van Riper Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 242 275 606.2 Freddy Crosby Illinois Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 308 252.5 556.5 IL Tommy Harrison Jr. Illinois Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 165 202.5 446.2 WI NR WR Roger Turner Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 220 227.5 501.5 MN Jim Williams Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Law-Fire 64+ Men 165 217.5 479.5 WI NR WR Michael Love Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 242 275 606.2 Freddy Crosby Illinois Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 308 252.5 556.5 Tommy Harrison Jr. Illinois Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 40-46 165 265 584 Ryan Snelling Missouri Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 40-46 220 267.5 589.5 611.7 Darnell Fenderson Michigan Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 47-53 198 175 385.7 402.2 WI Andrew Van Riper Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 47-53 198 140 308.5 314 IL Lawrence Vieau Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 47-53 220 222.5 490.5 501.5 WI Nathan Wenzel Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 47-53 220 155 341.5 352.5 IL Richard Vieau Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 54-60 198 215 473.7 491.6 WI Michael Milia Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 54-60 198 227.5 501.5 Theron Fonder Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 54-60 Super 240 529 Scott Bromcisl Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 61-67 165 217.5 479.5 Michael Love Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 61-67 181 185 407.7 Stuart Coogan Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 61-67 198 182.5 402.2 WI Jim Kusuda Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 68-74 198 177.5 391.2 MN Randy Waldorf Minnesota Double May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 68-74 220 160 352.5 363.7 IL Josef Ehrenberg Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 68-74 220 105 231.2 236.7 WI Roger Sturdevant Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Master Men 75-79 181 202.5 446.2 Robert Batko Michigan Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
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DL M Master Men 80-84 220 145 319.5 325 MO NR WR John Bennett Missouri Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Master Women 40-46 181 107.5 236.7 248 IL Michelle Vieau Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Master Women 40-46 220 150 330.5 352.5 WI NR WR Colette Lawlor Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Master Women 40-46 Super 175 385.7 402.2 IL Jae Rockwell Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 117.5 259 IL Kim Jones Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Master Women 47-53 Super 140 308.5 314 WI Jodie McLellan Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Master Women 54-60 123 147.5 325 Laura Stephenson Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Master Women 54-60 220 165 363.7 IN NR WR Felicia Thomas Indiana Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Master Women 61-67 123 107.5 236.7 237.8 WI Ann Dorschel Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Master Women 61-67 132 192.5 424.2 Jane McCubbin Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Master Women 68-74 165 90 198.2 Elaine Stroud Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Master Women 75-79 181 110 242.5 Marlene Wexler Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Open Men 123 180 396.7 WI Jeremy Radke Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Open Men 148 192.5 424.2 440.7 MN William Baer Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Open Men 165 273 601.8 WI NR WR Derrick Martini Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Open Men 165 202.5 446.2 Roger Turner Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Open Men Super 212.5 468.2 IL Micah Coleman Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Open Women 132 192.5 424.2 Jane McCubbin Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Open Women 198 182.5 402.2 IL Marquita Snow-Whiten Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Open Women 220 150 330.5 352.5 Colette Lawlor Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Open Women Super 152.5 336 358 MN Debra Winkler Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Open Women Super 175 385.7 402.2 Jae Rockwell Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 198 182.5 402.2 IL NR WR Marquita Snow-Whiten Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Teen Men 12-13 132 142.5 314 325 IL NR WR Gabriel Crosby Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Teen Men 12-13 148 145 319.5 MN Casen Ramirez Minnesota Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Teen Men 12-13 220 122.5 270 292 IL Timothy Harrison Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Teen Men 14-15 123 142.5 314 MN Leighton Duenow Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 123 180 396.7 WI NR WR Jeremy Radke Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 232.5 512.5 523.5 WI Sam Coleman Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Teen Men 18-19 165 122.5 270 286.5 IL Tommy Harrison III Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Teen Men 18-19 181 227.5 501.5 Jack Montplaisir Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL M Teen Men 18-19 181 157.5 347 WI Leo LaRico Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Teen Women 14-15 114 120 264.5 WI Grace Wahl Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
DL F Teen Women 18-19 165 75 165.2 IL Daeja Barnes Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Class 1 Men 165 859.4 WI Josh Hicks Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Class 1 Men 242 1030.4 WI Austin Payne Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Class 1 Men 242 754.7 IL Charles Robinson Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 220 837.5 MN NR WR Jim Williams Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 220 457.2 WI Bob Brodt Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 198 688.7 WI Andrew Van Riper Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 242 606.2 Freddy Crosby Illinois Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 220 837.5 MN NR WR Jim Williams Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Law-Fire Open Men 242 606.2 Freddy Crosby Illinois Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Master Men 47-53 198 688.7 WI Andrew Van Riper Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Master Men 47-53 198 501.2 IL Lawrence Vieau Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Master Men 47-53 220 810 WI Nathan Wenzel Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Master Men 47-53 220 622.5 IL Richard Vieau Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
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PP M Master Men 54-60 198 815.5 MN Theron Fonder Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Master Men 54-60 Super 1002.7 WI Scott Bromcisl Wisconsin Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Master Men 68-74 220 572.7 IL Josef Ehrenberg Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Master Men 68-74 220 357.9 WI Roger Sturdevant Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Master Men 75-79 181 611.4 Robert Batko Michigan Single May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP F Master Women 40-46 181 374.4 IL Michelle Vieau Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP F Master Women 40-46 220 468.2 Colette Lawlor Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP F Master Women 40-46 220 583.9 IL NR WR Jae Rockwell Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP F Master Women 47-53 Super 413 WI Jodie McLellan Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP F Master Women 54-60 220 517.9 IN NR WR Felicia Thomas Indiana Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Open Men 123 633.4 WI Jeremy Radke Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Open Men 148 699.7 MN William Baer Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Open Men 165 943.3 WI NR WR Derrick Martini Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP F Open Women 198 605.9 IL Marquita Snow-Whiten Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP F Open Women 220 468.2 WI Colette Lawlor Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP F Open Women 220 583.9 IL Jae Rockwell Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 198 605.9 IL NR WR Marquita Snow-Whiten Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Teen Men 12-13 132 474.8 IL NR WR Gabriel Crosby Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Teen Men 12-13 220 429.7 IL Timothy Harrison Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Teen Men 16-17 123 633.4 WI NR WR Jeremy Radke Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 755 WI Sam Coleman Wisconsin Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Teen Men 18-19 165 402.2 Tommy Harrison III Illinois Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
PP M Teen Men 18-19 181 832 MN Jack Montplaisir Minnesota Raw May 6, 2023 Wisconsin Dells, WI
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